Citation
E0041806
125435
131890
E0062061
E0064108
125434
E0062206
CT000303
E0062554
E0062554
E0052140
E0052140
E0052140V
CEO0731
CEO0736
E0041807
E0041807
CT000302
123819
E0063077
131552
E0057656
E0061104
E0061104
124845
124659

Name

ARTOLA MENDEZ, HARON

BELL, COURTLYN PAGE

BURLEY, ERRESA LASHELL
CHENAULT, SAMUELT
DONJUAN, JONATHAN

EFURD, AMY

HERRERA, JOSE F

ISLAS, ALEJANDRO SANTIAGO
MURRAY, BRYSON

MURRAY, BRYSON

PAZ, JASMINE NICOLE

PAZ, JASMINE NICOLE

PAZ, JASMINE NICOLE

RETANA, JHOEM

RETANA, JHOEM

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, JOSE EUGENIO
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, JOSE EUGENIO
RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL

SALINAS, VANESSA ANGELICA
SANCEN, MARTIN

SENNIKOFF, BRADY MARSHAL
SMITH, MICHAEL DAVID

SNOOK, KANDACE JANE

SNOOK, KANDACE JANE
SOUDER, CHRISTOPHER RUSSELL
WESSON, MELVIN C

Status
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
EH
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT

Status Date/Time Offense

9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 2:00 PM
9/4/2024 3:00 PM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT
EXPUNGEMENT HEARING JUVENILE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARK IN HANDICAP

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RAN RED LIGHT

PARK IN HANDICAP



